25-015
25-016
25-017

25-018
5:45

25-019
25-020
25-021
25-022
25-023
25-024
25-025
25-026
25-027
25-028
25-029

Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda
Harding County School District 31-1
Wednesday August 14", 2024
5:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting (Music Room)
5:45 PM Open Forum

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Consent Agenda
a. Approve Agenda
b. Approve Minutes of July 10" regular meeting and Budget Hearing
c. Approve Financial Report
Approve bills for payment
OPEN FORUM
2" Reading Handbooks (Elem, MS, HS)
Conflict of Interest
Ludlow Building Update
Smarter Balanced Scores
Offer Contract(s)
NWAS Report
Business Manager Report
K-12 Principal/ AD Report
Superintendent Report
Executive Session

Adjournment



