## Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda Harding County School District 31-1 Wednesday August 14<sup>th</sup>, 2024 5:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting (Music Room) 5:45 PM Open Forum

25-015	Call to Order
25-016	Pledge of Allegiance
25-017	Consent Agenda a. Approve Agenda b. Approve Minutes of July 10 <sup>th</sup> regular meeting and Budget Hearing c. Approve Financial Report
25-018	Approve bills for payment
5:45	OPEN FORUM
25-019	2 <sup>nd</sup> Reading Handbooks (Elem, MS, HS)
25-020	Conflict of Interest
25-021	Ludlow Building Update
25-022	Smarter Balanced Scores
25-023	Offer Contract(s)
25-024	NWAS Report
25-025	Business Manager Report
25-026	K-12 Principal/ AD Report
25-027	Superintendent Report
25-028	Executive Session
25-029	Adjournment